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1. Recently, India’s Numaligarh Refinery Limited (NRL) inaugurated its first
international office in which country?

 Bangladesh
 Myanmar
 Bhutan
 Nepal

2. Recently, the government of which country has decided to impose an anti-dumping
duty on cast aluminium alloy wheels?

 Russia
 Iran
 Karnataka
 China
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3. Recently, the third edition of the North East Games 2024 started where?

 Nagaland
 Arunachal Pradesh
 Assam
 Mizoram

4.  What is the rank of India in the Global Human Development Index, according to
UNDP’s latest report?

 133
 134
 145
 140

5. Which day is celebrated as ‘International Day for the Elimination of Caste
Discrimination’ every year?

 19 March
 21 March
 20 March
 18 March
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